EiIKC. o75cL-120v

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
LCL in/mm
Lumens
CT deg K
Rated Life
Type Use

120

75
Miniature Candelabra Screw (E11)
T-31/2
Ccc-8
2.50/63.5
0.44/11.0
1.38/34.9
1200
2850
2,000

General

'l_ Description 120V 75W T3-1/2 E11 Screw Base
i&sg Ordering Code 15215
§ UNSPSC Code 39101601
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